
8.—3 58

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND
TELEGEAPHS—continue

COMMISSIONER OF
"d.

Item. 18 9-80.

£ s. d £ s. d

TELEGEAPHIC DEPAETMENT—continued.

139

140

141

VOTE No. 37—continued.
Sheffield—Telegraphist (also Eailway Statiomaster £52)
Duvauchelle's Say—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £175)
Horndon Junction—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10, andEail-
way Station Master £90)

Coal Gate—
Telegraphist (alsoEailwayStationmaster£125)

Malvern—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£15)
JBealey—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10, and

Meteorologist £20)

10

100

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

142 10 0 0

143
140 0 0

144
225 0 0

145
146

147

148
149

150
151
152

153

154
155;
156
157

158
159
160

Ross—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Cadet

Ilokitika—
6 Telegraphists, 1 at £230, 1 at £175, 1 at

£110, 3 at £100
Counter Clerk
5 Messengers, 1 at £100, 4 at £40

Kumara—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)
Cadet
Messenger (also from Post Office £20)

Grei/mouth—8 Telegraphists, 1 at£260,1 at £175,1 at £170,
1 at £140,1 at £125,2 at £100,1 at £90...

2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £170, 1 at £115
4 Messengers at £40

Ahaura—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger

Reefton—3 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 2 at £140
Counter Clerk
2 Messengers at £50

Lyell —Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)
Messenger

Longford—
Lineman and Operator

Charleston—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger

Westport—
Telegraphist
Assistant Telegraphist
2 Messengers at £40

JZaiapoi—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £150)
Cadet
Messenger

Rangiora Railway Station —
Eeceiving Clerk

Rangiora—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £90)

150
100

815
115
260

150
100
40

1,160
285
160

110
40

480
130
100

0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0

161
162

140
40

0
0

0
0

163 135 0 0

164
165

110
36

0
0

0
0

166
167
168

240
90
80

0
0
0

0
0
0

169
170
171

100
100
40

0
0
0

0
0
0

172 16 0 0

173 140 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

