Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1879-80.					
		£	8.	d.	£	8.	 d.
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.						
	VOTE No. 37—continued. Sheffield—						
139	Telegraphist (also Railway Statiomaster £52) Duvauchelle's Bay—	10	0	o			
140	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £175)	100	0	o			
141	Horndon Junction— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10, and Railway Station Master £90)	25	0	o			
142	Coal Gate— Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster£125)	10	0	0			
143	Malvern— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
	#15) } Bealey—	140	0	0			
144	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10, and Meteorologist £20)	225	0	o			
145	Ross— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)	150	0	0			
146	Cadet Hokitika—	100	ŏ	ŏ			
147	6 Telegraphists, 1 at £230, 1 at £175, 1 at £110, 3 at £100	815	0	0			
148 149	Counter Clerk	115 260	0	0			
	Kumara—						
$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 151 \end{array}$	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80) Cadet	150 100	0	0			
152	Messenger (also from Post Office £20) Greymouth—	40	ŏ	0			
153	8 Telegraphists, 1 at £260, 1 at £175, 1 at £170, 1 at £140, 1 at £125, 2 at £100, 1 at £90	1,160	0	o			
154	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £170, 1 at £115	285	ŏ	o			
155	4 Messengers at £40	160	ō	ŏ			
THE .	Ahaura—						
156	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)	110	0	0			
157	Messenger	40	0	0			
150	Reefton— 3 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 2 at £140	400	Ω				
$egin{array}{c} 158 \ 159 \end{array} igg $	Counton Clouls	480 130	0	0			
160	2 Messengers at £50	100	ő	ŏ			
	Lyell—		_				
161	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)	140	0	0			
162	Messenger	40	0	0			
163	Lineman and Operator	135	0	0			
	Charleston—	***	_				
164	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)	110	0	0			
165	Messenger Westport—	36	0	0			
166	Telegraphist	240	0	o			
167	Assistant Telegraphist	90	ŏ	ŏ			
168	2 Messengers at £40 \dots	80	ŏ	o			
. 1	Kaiapoi—						
169	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £150)	100	0	0			
170	Cadet	100	0	0			
171	Messenger	40	0	O			
172	Rangiora Railway Station— Receiving Clerk	16	0	0			
173	Rangiora— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £90)	140	0	0			